
JOIN THE GREAT BRITISH  

SPRING  
CLEAN
21 March - 6 April

Email: envcrime@dover.gov.uk  
or call 01304 872289 to discuss  
this year’s campaign 
dover.gov.uk/gbsc

Please scan the QR code  
to report litter or visit 
dover.gov.uk/report

Come and join us. Everyone is welcome.

 one bag

big
 difference

Friday 21 March Victoria Park, Deal 10am-12pm

Saturday 22 March Ash Village Hall, Queen’s Rd, Ash 10am-12pm

Monday 24 March Sandwich Guildhall 10am-12pm

Wednesday 26 March Elvington Recreation Ground,  
St Johns Rd

10am-12pm

Thursday 27 March Sheridan Rd, Dover 2pm-4pm

Monday 31 March Kearsney Abbey Park, Dover 2pm-4pm

Tuesday 1 April Western Heights,  
St Martins Battery

10am-12pm

Wednesday 2 April Tower Hamlets, 
Northbourne Avenue Park

10am-12pm

Thursday 3 April Lower Clarendon Alleyway,  
Malvern Rd, Dover

10am-12pm

Friday 4 April Jubilee Centre, Sandwich 2pm-4pm

Saturday 5 April Gun Park Recreation Ground, 
Eastry

10am-12pm

Sunday 6 April King George V Recreation 
Ground, St Margaret’s-at-Cliffe

10am-12pm


